
Name:	_________________________________________________	
Using	Points	to	Graph	a	Quadratic	

1.		𝑔 𝑥 = −𝑥! − 8𝑥 − 7	

	

Quadratic	Details	
What	is	the	y-intercept?	
	
	

 (        ,        )	

What	is	the	x-value	of	the	
vertex?			
	

𝑥 =	____________	

What	is/are	the	x-values	
of	the	x-intercept(s)?	
	

𝑥 =	______		&		𝑥 =	______	
Standard	form:	

𝑓(𝑥) = 𝑎 𝑥! +𝑏 𝑥 +𝑐 	

𝑔(𝑥) = −1 𝑥! −8 𝑥 −7 	
𝑐 =	____________	

!""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	𝑏 =	______	

	
2(𝑎) =	______	

	

	

x	 y	
-8	 	
-7	 	
-4	 	
-1	 	
0	 	

2.		ℎ 𝑥 = 𝑥 − 1 ! − 9	

	
Quadratic	Details	 What	is	the	y-intercept?	

	
	

 (        ,        )	

What	is	the	x-value	of	the	
vertex?			
	

𝑥 =	____________	

What	is/are	the	x-values	
of	the	x-intercept(s)?	
	

𝑥 =	______		&		𝑥 =	______	
Vertex	form:	

𝑓 𝑥 = 𝑎 𝑥 −ℎ
!
+𝑘 	

ℎ 𝑥 = 1 𝑥 −1
!
−9 	

	 !"!
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	ℎ =	______	 	

	

x	 y	
-2	 	
0	 	
1	 	
2	 	
4	 	

3.		𝑗 𝑥 = 2(𝑥 + 5)(𝑥 + 1)	

	
Quadratic	Details	 What	is	the	y-intercept?	

	
	

 (        ,        )	

What	is	the	x-value	of	the	
vertex?			
	

𝑥 =	____________	

What	is/are	the	x-values	
of	the	x-intercept(s)?	
	

𝑥 =	______		&		𝑥 =	______	
Factored	form:	
𝑓(𝑥) = 𝑎 𝑥 −𝑟! 𝑥 −𝑟! 	

𝑘(𝑥) = 2 𝑥 +5 𝑥 +1 	
	 	

!""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	𝑟! =	______	

	
!""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	𝑟! =	______		

	

x	 y	
-6	 	
-5	 	
-3	 	
-1	 	
0	 	



4.		𝑘 𝑥 = −2 𝑥 + 1 !	

	
Quadratic	Details	 What	is	the	y-intercept?	

	
	

 (        ,        )	

What	is	the	x-value	of	the	
vertex?			
	

𝑥 =	____________	

What	is/are	the	x-values	
of	the	x-intercept(s)?	
	

𝑥 =	______		&		𝑥 =	______	
Vertex	form:	

𝑓 𝑥 = 𝑎 𝑥 −ℎ
!
+𝑘 	

𝑘 𝑥 = −2 𝑥 +1
!
+0 	

	 !""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	ℎ =	______	 	

	

x	 y	
-3	 	
-2	 	
-1	 	
0	 	
1	 	

5.		𝑚 𝑥 = −3(𝑥 − 1)(𝑥 − 3)	

	
Quadratic	Details	 What	is	the	y-intercept?	

	
	

 (        ,        )	

What	is	the	x-value	of	the	
vertex?			
	

𝑥 =	____________	

What	is/are	the	x-values	
of	the	x-intercept(s)?	
	

𝑥 =	______		&		𝑥 =	______	
Factored	form:	
𝑓(𝑥) = 𝑎 𝑥 −𝑟! 𝑥 −𝑟! 	

𝑚(𝑥) = −3 𝑥 −1 𝑥 −3 	

	 	

!""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	𝑟! =	______	

	
!""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	𝑟! =	______		

	

x	 y	
0	 	
1	 	
2	 	
3	 	
4	 	

6.		𝑛 𝑥 = 3𝑥! − 6𝑥	

	

Quadratic	Details	
What	is	the	y-intercept?	
	
	

 (        ,        )	

What	is	the	x-value	of	the	
vertex?			
	

𝑥 =	____________	

What	is/are	the	x-values	
of	the	x-intercept(s)?	
	

𝑥 =	______		&		𝑥 =	______	
Standard	form:	

𝑓(𝑥) = 𝑎 𝑥! +𝑏 𝑥 +𝑐 	

𝑛(𝑥) = 3 𝑥! −6 𝑥 +0 	

𝑐 =	____________	

!""
!"#$ 𝑜𝑓	𝑏 =	______	

	
2(𝑎) =	______	

	

	

x	 y	
-1	 	
0	 	
1	 	
2	 	
3	 	

	


